
Mr.Roobesh Rehopson

Assistant Professor,

Department of Management Studies,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : roobesh.ms@bhc.edu.in

Phone : 8122550124

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING

2015BACHELOR OF 

ENGINEERING

Anna University

HR/SYSTEMSMBA

NET

Cleared NET / SET : Details Year of Passing

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

190521153620

Details

DEC 2019

Year of Passing

DurationDatePlace of StudyName of Course

Additional Qualification

PGDBA JAN 2020

M.Sc Psychology Alagappa University MAY 2021

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.11:34:56PM19/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

1

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        1

 National level Workshop on "A Two day workshop on E- Resources" sponsored by Bishop Heber 

College organized by N-List National Library & Information Sciences at Trichy during 26/03/2021 to 

27/03/2021.

1.

Signature of Staff

(Roobesh Rehopson)

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.11:34:56PM19/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

