Mr.Roobesh Rehopson

Assistant Professor,
Department of Management Studies,
Bishop Heber College,
Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail: roobesh.ms@bhc.edu.in

Phone: 8122550124

Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Anna University	2015
MBA	HR/SYSTEMS		

Cleared NET / SET : NET	Details	Year of Passing
Cleared NET / SET : NET	Details	Year of Passing
Additional Qualification	190521153620	DEC 2019
Name of Course PGDBA	Place of Study	Date Duration JAN 2020
M.Sc Psychology	Alagappa University	MAY 2021

Work Experience

Name of Institution	Address of Institution Designation	From	То	
BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE	ASSISTANT			
	PROFESSOR			

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	1
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	0
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0/0
		1

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED

National level Workshop on "A Two day workshop on E- Resources" sponsored by Bishop Heber College organized by N-List National Library & Information Sciences at Trichy during 26/03/2021 to 27/03/2021.